BERMAD WaterworksBERMAD WaterworksBERMAD Waterworks
700-SERIE700 Series700 Series
Andre viktige egenskaper
■ Trykkstyreventil – 7PM
■ Magnetventilstyrt – 720-55
■ Kontrollventil – 720-20
■ Magnetventilstyrt og kontrollventil – 720-25
■ Proporsjonalventil – 720-PD

n Settings
* Use Bermad’s Waterworks
Ordering Guide
Flow Data & Dimensions  Table
Differential Pressure Calculation
∆P isp ;rab( evlav nepo ylluf rof erusserP laitnereffiD   =  )
Q m( etar wolF   =  3/h; gpm)
Kv  tneiciffeoc wolf evlav - metsys cirteM   =
m ni wolf(  3/h at 1 bar ∆P with 15°C water)
Cv  tneiciffeoc wolf evlaV - metsys SU   =
 isp 1 ta mpg ni wolf(  ∆P with 60°F water)
vC     = 1.155 Kv
Technical Data
Size Range:  DN40-900 ; 1 1/2–36”
End Connections (Pressure Ratings):
Flanged: ISO PN16, PN25 (ANSI Class 150, 300)
Threaded: BSP or NPT
Others: Available on request
Valve Patterns:  “Y” (globe) & angle, globe (DN600-900 ; 24”-36”)
Working Temperature:  Water up to 80°C ; 180°F
Standard Materials:
Body & Actuator:  Ductile Iron
Internals: Stainless Steel, Bronze & coated Steel
Diaphragm: Synthetic Rubber Nylon fabric-reinforced
Seals: Synthetic Rubber
Coating: Fusion Bonded Epoxy, RAL 5005 (Blue) approved for
 drinking  water or Electrostatic Polyester Powder
info@bermad.com • www.bermad.com
The information herein is subject to change without notice. BERMAD shall not be held liable for
any errors. All rights reserved.  © Copyright by BERMAD.
W
L
H
h
H
h
L
W
∆P   = ( Q      )2
    (Kv;Cv)
PC7WE20  09
BERMAD Waterworks
700 Series700-SERIE
BERMAD Waterworks
700 Series
BERMAD Waterworks
Model 720Modell 720 Model 720
Pressure-Reducing Systems in Hi-Rise Buildings